Date
Tuesday, 7 May
Wednesday, 8 May

Thursday, 9 May

Friday, 10 May

Monday, 13 May
Tuesday, 14 May

Thursday, 16 May
Friday, 17 May
Tuesday, 21 May
Wednesday, 22 May
Tuesday, 28 May

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

May 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

Governing Council — teleconference

Institutional Investor Dialogue — teleconference

United Nations Framework Convention on Climate Change
(UNFCCC) workshop on Climate Finance — remarks on climate
and nature-related financial risks — teleconference

Participation in symposium on “Europe’s Future: Investing in the
Climate Transition for All”, organised by Alleanza Italiana per lo
Sviluppo Sostenibile (ASviS) and ECCO

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) — bimonthly meetings
Executive Board
BIS — bimonthly meetings — teleconference

Meeting with the Australia and New Zealand Banking Group
(ANZ), on regulatory and supervisory issues — teleconference

Supervisory Board
Supervisory Board
Governing Council retreat
Governing Council retreat

Executive Board

Calendar of Frank Elderson, May 2024

Location

ECB

Rome

Basel

ECB

Limassol
Limassol
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
ECB



